Mrs Deville
Rock Afire

Raisable Adversary

Britt’s Jules
Chief Okie Dokie
No It’s Not
Junior Gent
Freon Flier
Thriller

Norms Promise
Lucky Silence
Ponderosa Lark
Shy Bull
Gentleman Mike
Surrogates Wish
Art Work
Golden Foil

Can Em

02/19/76
12/10/94
02/15/92
11/05/03
02/08/02
01/24/03
03/14/74
03/10/02
09/27173
03/23/75
02/18/94
10/31/75
11/03/74
12/01/74
03/22/03
01/11/74
03/27/04
12/10/88

2 Y% Fur
4 Fur
41/2 Fur
5 Fur

6 Y2 Fur
7 Fur
7Y% Fur
1M

1M 70
1M 1/16
1M 1/8
1M 3/16
1M Vs
1M 5/16
1M 3/8
1M V2
1M 9/16
2M

27.00

46.20

51.00

57.49

1:18.76
1:24.31
1:33.20
1:37.52
1:42.40
1:43.20
1:55.40
2:03.60
2:10.20
2:17.60
2:23.52
2:41.20
2:46.86
3:42.80



	Mrs Deville   02/19/76 2 ½ Fur 27.00 
	Rock Afire    12/10/94 4 Fur  46.20 
	Raisable Adversary  02/15/92 41/2 Fur 51.00 
	Britt’s Jules   11/05/03 5 Fur  57.49 
	Chief Okie Dokie  02/08/02 6 ½ Fur 1:18.76 
	No It’s Not   01/24/03 7 Fur  1:24.31 
	Thriller    09/27/73 1M 70 1:42.40 
	   

